
The Barn BREAKFAST Menu
 

10:00 - 11:30 am

TH E B I G BAR N BR EAKFAST 
2x back bacon, 2x sausages, roasted tomato, beans, 2x fried eggs, 
hash brown, mushrooms 
 
 
TH E LITTLE BAR N BR EAKFAST 
Bacon, sausage, roasted tomato, beans, fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms 
 
 
TH E VEGG I E /  VEGAN BAR N BR EAKFAST 
2x Veggie sausage, pan fried tomato, roasted Mediterranean vegetables,  
hash brown, mushrooms // Poached egg: Veggie only 
 
 
SCR AM BLED EGGS
Smoked salmon and chives on toast / toasted muffin 
 
 
PAN CAKES
–  With fresh berries whipped cream honey & toasted almonds
–  With bacon & maple syrup 
 
 
SAUSAG E OR TR I PLE BACON BAP
Add a fried egg : 70p

£10.50 

£8.25

£7.25 
£6.95

£7.95 

£4.95 

£7.95 

Add TOAST 35p

ADD MARMALADE 50p

PLEASE ASK ABOUT ADJUSTING DISHES FOR VEGAN / DAIRY FREE / GLUTEN FREE
LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES



PLEASE ASK ABOUT ADJUSTING  
DISHES FOR VEGAN / DAIRY FREE / 

GLUTEN FREE

LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU  
HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

£9.95 

£9.95 

£6.50 

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

£9.95 

home-made soup of the day
Served with crusty bread 

TH E BAR N ploughman’s PLATE 
Ham, Pork pie, mature Cheddar, grapes , apple, Branston pickle, crusty bread
 
Homemade quiche of the day 
Served with Salad, coleslaw & twice cooked chunky chips

EGGS BEN ED I CT OR ROYALE 
Toasted muffin, poached eggs & homemade hollandaise sauce 
With your choice of home-cooked ham or smoked salmon

HAM , EGGS & CH I PS 
Eight hour home-cooked ham, two fried eggs & twice cooked chunky chips

PAn FR I ED M USH ROOMS ON TOAST
Served on sourdough with wholegrain mustard, tarragon cream sauce, add bacon - £1

Smashed Avocado on toast
Avocado with chilli served on toasted sour dough with roasted balsamic tomatoes, 
poached egg & rocket 

CHorizo Hash
Roasted Mediterranean vegetables, crushed potatoes, paprika chilli, fried egg, garlic aioli

Halloumi salad
Salad with Mediterranean vegetables, pan fried Halloumi & raspberry, beetroot & balsamic dressing

•	 Chedder cheese  £ 6.75	
•	 Beans & cheese  £ 7.95
•	 Tuna mayonnaise & Cheddar  £ 7.65
•	 Coronation chicken  £7.95
•	 Cheese, bacon, sour cream  £7.50
•	 Creamy tarragon mushrooms  £7.95

Add A side of CHUNKY Chips £2.75

The Barn LUNCH Menu
 From Noon

JACKET POTATOES 
with side salad and coleslaw

SAN DWI CH ES & paninis 
white or brown bloomer, served with side salad, 

home-made coleslaw & crisps

•	 Brie, caramalised onion & rocket  £7.50
•	 Beetroot, hummus, feta, rocket  £6.75
•	 Mature Cheddar, salad, tomatoes, cucumber  £6.75
•	 Roasted Tomato, mozzarella, basil pesto, rocket  £7.50
•	 Halloumi, Mediterranean vegetables, hummus  £7.95 
•	 Ham, Cheddar, tomato chutney  £6.95
•	 Bacon, brie, cranberry, rocket  £7.95
•	 Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise  £6.95
•	 Coronation chicken, salad  £7.95
•	 Tuna mayonnaise, salad  £7.50
•	 Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber  £7.95
•	 Fishfingers, salad & tartare  £7.95



little bottle 
Prosecco
White wine
Red wine

pot of specialty tea with fresh milk or lemon

MINERAL WATER
Sparkling or Still (330ml)

folkington’s still fruit juices
Cloudy Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Pink Lemonade (250ml)

breckland orchard posh pop
Elderflower / Ginger Beer with Chilli / Cream Soda with Rhubarb (275ml)

KIDS carton juices
Apple 

FIZZY DRINKS
Coke / Diet Coke (330ml)

FRESHLY MADE ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE
Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla

FRESHLY MADE SMOOTHIES
Strawberry Split / Passion fruit & Mango / Mango, Kale & Spinach 

Two Chimps Coffee & hot chocolate (Decaf available)

£2.50 each 

£2.35 

£2.85 

£2.95 

£1.00 

£2.35

£3.50 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.20

£3.45

HOT DR I N KS

ALCOHOLI C

COld drinks

English Breakfast
Decaffeinated Tea
Darjeeling
Earl Grey

Glass of PIMM’S & fresh fruit 
gin & Tonic
selection of beers & ales

Americano			   £3.00				   Mocha			   £3.50  
Cappuccino			   £3.50				   Double Espresso		  £3.00	
Latte				    £3.20				   Double Macchiato		  £3.00	
Flat White			   £3.50				   Chai Latte			   £3.00
Hot Chocolate		  £2.85  

				                   

Peppermint 
Fruit - ask for flavour

Lapsang Souchong
Chai Black Tea
Rooibos (Redbush)
Lemongrass & Ginger

£6.00
£4.85
£4.85

bookings & private parties

CALL : 01327 349911 or EMAIL: rachael@thebarnrestaurant.net

Contact us or speak to our staff today for exclusive hire of The Barn in its entirety or simply our 
mezzanine & enquire about any other private bookings 

The Old Dairy Farm Centre, Upper Stowe, Nr Weedon, , Northamptonshire, NN7 4SH

www.thebarnrestaurant.net

share & follow

INSTAGRAM  

@barnrestaurant  

FACEBOOK  

The Barn at Upper 

Stowe


