

Add a fried egg: 70p

THE BARN BREAKFAST MENU

10:00 - 11:30 am

THE BIQ BARN BREAKFAST 2x back bacon, 2x sausages, roasted tomato, beans, 2x fried eggs, hash brown, mushrooms	£10.50
THE LITTLE BARN BREAKFAST Bacon, sausage, roasted tomato, beans, fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms	£7.95
THE VEGGIE / VEGAN BARN BREAKFAST 2x Veggie sausage, pan fried tomato, roasted Mediterranean vegetables, hash brown, mushrooms // Poached egg: Veggie only	£ 7.95
SCRAMBLED EQGS Smoked salmon and chives on toast / toasted muffin	£8.25
PANCAKES - With fresh berries whipped cream honey & toasted almonds - With bacon & maple syrup	£6.95 £7.25
SAUSAGE OR TRIPLE BACON BAP	£4.95





■ THE BARN LUNCH MENU

From Noon

HOME-MADE SOUP OF THE DAY Served with crusty bread	£6.50
THE BARN PEOUGHMAN'S PLATE Ham, Pork pie, mature Cheddar, grapes, apple, Branston pickle, crusty bread	£ 9.95
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY Served with Salad, coleslaw & twice cooked chunky chips	£9.95
EGGS BENEDICT OR ROYALE Toasted muffin, poached eggs & homemade hollandaise sauce With your choice of home-cooked ham or smoked salmon	£9.95
HAM, EQUS & CHIPS Eight hour home-cooked ham, two fried eggs & twice cooked chunky chips	£10.95
PAN FRIED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST Served on sourdough with wholegrain mustard, tarragon cream sauce, add bacon - £1	£8.95
SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST Avocado with chilli served on toasted sour dough with roasted balsamic tomatoes, poached egg & rocket	£8.95
CHORIZO HASH Roasted Mediterranean vegetables, crushed potatoes, paprika chilli, fried egg, garlic aioli	£9.95
HALLOUMI SALAD Salad with Mediterranean vegetables, pan fried Halloumi & raspberry, beetroot & balsamic dres	£9.95 sing

SANDWICHES & PANINIS

white or brown bloomer, served with side salad, home-made coleslaw & crisps

- Brie, caramalised onion & rocket £7.50
- Beetroot, hummus, feta, rocket £6.75
- Mature Cheddar, salad, tomatoes, cucumber £6.75
- Roasted Tomato, mozzarella, basil pesto, rocket £7.50
- Halloumi, Mediterranean vegetables, hummus £7.95
- Ham, Cheddar, tomato chutney £6.95
- Bacon, brie, cranberry, rocket £7.95
- Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise £6.95
- Coronation chicken, salad £7.95
- Tuna mayonnaise, salad £7.50
- Smoked Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber £7.95
- Fishfingers, salad & tartare £7.95

JACKET POTATOES

with side salad and coleslaw

- Chedder cheese £ 6.75
- Beans & cheese & 7.95
- Tuna mayonnaise & Cheddar & 7.65
- Coronation chicken £7.95
- Cheese, bacon, sour cream £7.50
- Creamy tarragon mushrooms £7.95

PLEASE ASK ABOUT ADJUSTING DISHES FOR VEGAN / DAIRY FREE / GLUTEN FREE

LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

HOT DRINKS

POT OF SPECIALTY TEA WITH FRESH MILK OR LEMON \$2.50 each

English Breakfast Lapsang Souchong
Decaffeinated Tea Chai Black Tea
Darjeeling Rooibos (Redbush)
Earl Grey Lemongrass & Ginger

Peppermint Fruit - ask for flavour SHARE & FOLLOW

INSTAGRAM

Observe staurant

FACEBOOK

The Barn at Upper

Stowe

TWO CHIMPS COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE (Decaf available)

Americano	£3.00	Mocha	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50	Double Espresso	£3.00
Latte	£3.20	Double Macchiato	£3.00
Flat White	£3.50	Chai Latte	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.85		

COED DRINKS

MINERAL WATER Sparkling or Still (330ml)	£2.35
FOEKINGTON'S STIEE FRUIT JUICES Cloudy Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Pink Lemonade (250ml)	£2.85
BRECKEAND ORCHARD POSH POP Elderflower / Ginger Beer with Chilli / Cream Soda with Rhubarb (275ml)	£2.95
KIDS CARTON JUICES Apple	£1.00
FIZZY DRINKS Coke / Diet Coke (330ml)	£2.35
FRESHLY MADE ICE CREAM MILKSHAKE Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla	£3.45
FRESHLY MADE SMOOTHIES Strawberry Split / Passion fruit & Mango / Mango, Kale & Spinach	£3.50

ALCºHºLIC

GLASS OF PIMM'S & FRESH FRUIT	£4 .50	FILLE ROLLE	
GIN & TONIC	£4.50	Prosecco	£6.00
		White wine	£4.85
SELECTION OF BEERS & ALES	£4.20	Red wine	£4.85

BOOKINGS & PRIVATE PARTIES

Contact us or speak to our staff today for exclusive hire of The Barn in its entirety or simply our mezzanine & enquire about any other private bookings

CALL: 01327 349911 or EMAIL: rachael@thebarnrestaurant.net

The Old Dairy Farm Centre, Upper Stowe, Nr Weedon, , Northamptonshire, NN7 4SH

www.thebarnrestaurant.net

